
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 July 2022

M M1/2/3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R5, P 7P 1M 1M M1/2N. Holloway 508557 20/0302

 2 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Last start Masters winner GAR, 15/07/2022, R4, M 1M 5M 6M M2/1/2L. Hutton 495050 11/0165

 3 SONGAR RED GUM Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R5, M 3M 3M 7M M2/1/1S. Greene 496232 8/0189

 4 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 2M M2/1/2D. Berwick 521221 18/0280

 5 KASATKINA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 2P M2/1/2T. Desira 508575 11/0238

 6 EMIKO Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R12, M 4M 2M 1M M2/1/1B. Wakem 498136 13/0205

 7 SUPER DOOPER Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 1P M2/2/2M. Tailby 508257 8/0192

 8 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R8, P 8P 6M 5C M2/2/1N. Goodwin 507535 11/0138

 9 DON'T TELL LINDY Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R4, M 2M 7M 1M M3/1P. Johnston 522175 5/0156

 10 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R9, M 7M 6M 8M M3/1B. Harmey 490085 13/0148

 11 STEEL PANTHER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 17/03/2022, R7, P (BDN)P 3P 8P M3/2T. Callen 523208 2/099
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 1 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 7Y 5/1S. Robertson 540445 5/3154

 2 KASATKINA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/06/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1T. Desira 508575 11/9238

 3 LAURIE'S ALONSO 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/06/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2J. Miles 549021 3/2207

 4 ZOOM IN Last start placegetter MAT, 22/05/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2S. Greene 528641 5/2198

 5 SWISS STICKER Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1S. Smith 549128 5/4192

 6 WIRADJURI QUEEN 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 550017 1/0187

 7 POPPY BLUEY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1S. Sweeney 543240 5/4177

 8 LITTLE BIT DRY Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3M. Mabbott 540425 2/1174

 9 PIPE COVE Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 551316 1/0162

 10 NITRAM SHIMMER 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 18/07/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0125

 11 CINCINNATI GIRL Dropping in grade GUN, 14/07/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1W. Wakem 530613 9/4276

 12 TRALEE JAY Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/3177

 13 LIAR'S EYES Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3K. Heuston 537699 2/1172

 14 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/1D. Solomon 525604 6/5144

 15 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1L. Gaffney 531950 9/6135

 16 STAIRWAY HEAVEN Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 2P 5/4P. Akers 548493 1/0133

 17 ONE DAY SOON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3C. Burns 532564 3/1117

 18 FRUIT AND NUTS Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R4, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4K. Cheetham 541833 1/0107

 19 MALTESE EAGLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R5, P 7P 5Y 4P 5/4K. Barton 542267 1/0105

 20 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4R. White 541470 1/099

 21 STEEL PANTHER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 17/03/2022, R7, P (BDN)P 3P 8P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/099

 22 CRUZIN' ACE Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 551317 1/096

 23 PASSING CRAZE Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3A. Shearman 541477 5/195

 24 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R11, P 8P (FEL)P 8P 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/192

 25 HAPPY LANTERN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/090

 26 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/886

 27 MINNESOTA ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 6/584

 28 FEDERAL LIMIT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 5Y 5/4R. Hoare 536053 1/077

 29 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R3, P 4P 6Y 8P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/375

 30 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/272

 31 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 5Y 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/063
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 1 GOODWIN GRANGE Dropping in grade GAR, 15/07/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 6C 3/1/2B. Young 532483 16/7230

 2 GOOD JOB BOB 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10144

 3 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 5Y 3/1/1D. Solomon 541478 8/7128

 4 DUNDAS DAWN Last start placegetter GOS, 19/07/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 6P 4/1/1C. Eaton 543283 5/4243

 5 JILL DOO Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 2P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534256 10/9243

 6 CHRONIC BILLIE Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R1, C 6C 4P 1P 4/1/2D. Wright 525746 9/5174

 7 TRALEE BAM Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 8Y 4/1/1M. Mabbott 538129 5/4134

 8 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1C. Burns 525623 7/5132
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 1 TRALEE HANNAH Last start winner GAR, 16/07/2022, R7, P 1P 8P 3P 5/1M. Mabbott 547234 5/3231

 2 SKETCHY BINGO Last start winner GUN, 14/07/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 7P 5/1C. Burns 541438 6/3189

 3 DAUNTLESS Last start winner GAR, 16/07/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 7P 5/2D. Sanderson 547114 3/2177

 4 OUR SENSATION Last start winner GAR, 08/07/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4T. Mason 551039 1/0151

 5 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/3276

 6 FAT BOY'S WANTS Last start placegetter GAR, 08/07/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1T. Mason 548367 4/3225

 7 LAURIE'S ALONSO 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/06/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2J. Miles 549021 3/2207

 8 WIRADJURI QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 550017 1/0187

 9 YEAH DUGGI Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R6, P 2P (FEL)P 6P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0174

 10 GROUNDWATER BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3D. Leard 531413 4/1169

 11 MANILA BRAE Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1G. Ball 541965 6/4165

 12 GRACE LILLY Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1138

 13 NITRAM SHIMMER 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 18/07/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0125

 14 BARCIA QUALITY Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1M. Sultana 538073 5/3246

 15 VICIOUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 3Y 5/1D. Solomon 534260 12/9206

 16 YOUNG IVAN Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 5P 5/3A. Woods 545214 3/1171

 17 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R4, M 1M 5M 6M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/8165

 18 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/2163

 19 PURE DEVIL Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1153

 20 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R4, P 5P 7Y 3P 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5151

 21 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2N. Goodwin 538795 3/2141

 22 SOPHIA JAZZ Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 3Y 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/1121

 23 BARNEY BIG EARS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/0120

 24 ONE DAY SOON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3C. Burns 532564 3/1117

 25 SMOKE 'EM HENRY Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R2, P 8P 3P 6Y 5/4L. Gaffney 532318 1/0109

 26 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R9, P 8P 4Y 5P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/2106

 27 MALTESE EAGLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R5, P 7P 5Y 4P 5/4K. Barton 542267 1/0105

 28 CHLOE EXOTIC Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 5Y 5/4J. Forbes 535022 5/0103

 29 TAN CAN GO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4L. Gaffney 526358 5/090

 30 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4L. Walker 543606 1/087

 31 RAVISHING RUBY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/886
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 32 WAR HAMMER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R4, P 7P 2Y 5P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 1/084

 33 MINNESOTA ACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 6/584

 34 SMILEY Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/478

 35 FEDERAL LIMIT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 5Y 5/4R. Hoare 536053 1/077

 36 WALKIN' BOOTS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R10, P 8P 6Y 4P 5/4A. Stewart 530170 4/075

 37 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 5Y 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/063

 38 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/059
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 1 OUR GIRL AMBER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/07/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 3P M/1G. Ball 544741 0/084

 2 SARAH'S LAW 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/07/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 4P M/1L. Gaffney 546593 0/078

 3 WONG FONG Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/06/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 6P M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/076

 4 SISTER STICKER First start M/1J. Miles 554899 0/00

 5 DOUBLE TALK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1R. Wright 540248 0/074

 6 MASONRY EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1W. Ison 546578 0/057

 7 SIAKAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 8 BIG ORANGE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 4P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/052

 9 OUR GIRL HOPE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R1, P 8P 4P M/1T. Ball 549095 0/044

 10 ZAMBORA SAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5Y M/1J. Forbes 546833 0/042

 11 MISTER HARLEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 8P M/1T. Pye 541657 0/040

 12 BAGO DYNAMITE Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1B. Harmey 533665 0/040

 13 RHYNO'S CHAMP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/034

 14 CENT WEST 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1J. Taylor 546586 0/030
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 1 UNIDENTIFIED Last start placegetter GAR, 09/07/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 3P 4/1/1L. Walker 538085 7/6236

 2 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/2144

 3 CUNDLE KATE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2R. Wright 540245 8/2270

 4 VICIOUS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 3Y 5/1D. Solomon 534260 12/2206

 5 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0171

 6 EMMY'S ME MUM Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4K. Heuston 532806 5/0158

 7 SHE'S SHREWD Weighted points score BGC, 13/07/2022, R8, 3 6P 4P 3P 5/2N. Goodwin 537395 7/2156

 8 MISS TALLOWOOD Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 1/0144

 9 GO JACK Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/1135

 10 SOOKY SUE Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4D. Wilson 543256 1/0128

 11 REV UP POPPY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4K. Sanderson 539424 1/0120

 12 BARNEY BIG EARS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/0120

 13 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 8C 5/4R. Sandes 548360 1/0117

 14 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4T. Roche 540119 3/0102

 15 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/093

 16 TAN CAN GO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 5/390

 17 WAR HAMMER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R4, P 7P 2Y 5P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 1/084

 18 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 5/178

 19 WALKIN' BOOTS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R10, P 8P 6Y 4P 5/3A. Stewart 530170 4/175
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 1 CUNDLE KATE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2R. Wright 540245 8/2270

 2 VICIOUS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 3Y 5/1D. Solomon 534260 12/2206

 3 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0171

 4 EMMY'S ME MUM Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4K. Heuston 532806 5/0158

 5 SHE'S SHREWD Weighted points score BGC, 13/07/2022, R8, 3 6P 4P 3P 5/2N. Goodwin 537395 7/2156

 6 MISS TALLOWOOD Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 1/0144

 7 GO JACK Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/1135

 8 SOOKY SUE Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4D. Wilson 543256 1/0128

 9 BARNEY BIG EARS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/0120

 10 REV UP POPPY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4K. Sanderson 539424 1/0120

 11 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 8C 5/4R. Sandes 548360 1/0117

 12 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4T. Roche 540119 3/0102

 13 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/093

 14 TAN CAN GO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 5/390

 15 WAR HAMMER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R4, P 7P 2Y 5P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 1/084

 16 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 5/178

 17 WALKIN' BOOTS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R10, P 8P 6Y 4P 5/3A. Stewart 530170 4/175
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 1 BULLET TRAIN 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 15/07/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2J. Taylor 537645 13/6327

 2 WING CHUN GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 19/07/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2C. Eaton 542445 6/5232

 3 FASCINATE MEL Weighted points score WPK, 16/07/2022, R9, C 7C 5C 1C 3/1/2N. Holloway 543676 12/7232

 4 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 8C 3/1/1N. Holloway 532753 15/10198

 5 SAILING HOME Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/2S. Carr 532487 11/6240

 6 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1J. Porter 529546 13/12168
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 1 DOWNTOWN ZIPPER Last start winner GAR, 16/07/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3N. Howard 549755 2/1198

 2 TEAR UP Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4R. Finlay 547354 1/0147

 3 DAME GUINEVERE Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4G. Masterson 536398 1/0117

 4 HYLAND MATATA Weighted points score SLE, 22/06/2022, R4 5P 2P 2P 5/4B. Dance 547702 2/0153

 5 REV UP POPPY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4K. Sanderson 539424 1/0120

 6 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/093

 7 MY DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4D. Wilson 543260 1/075

 8 ON THE SCHNAPS Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R1, C 7C 3P 2P M/1B. Wood 533677 0/0114

 9 CAWBOURNE RUSTY Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 4P M/1S. Burgis 547950 0/081
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 3P 1/1W. Slade 536383 20/19333
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 1 BULLET TRAIN 3 Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2J. Taylor 537645 13/6327
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 1 ENCOURAGING Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2022, R5, P 1P 8P 2P 3/1/2B. Young 528312 24/23249
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 1 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1C. Burns 525623 7/5132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 July 2022

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELENI ZAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 12/07/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 7P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/066

 2 WORIMI STAR First start M/1P. Johnston 553769 0/00

 3 ANOTHER SARAH Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 5P M/1A. Verhagen 550347 0/050

 4 SPEEDY GROVE Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 26/12/2021, R2, Y 6Y M/1R. Stewart 539672 0/042

 5 DOUBLE TALK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1R. Wright 540248 0/074

 6 SIAKAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 7 OUR GIRL HOPE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R1, P 8P 4P M/1T. Ball 549095 0/044

 8 ZAMBORA SAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5Y M/1J. Forbes 546833 0/042

 9 MISTER HARLEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 8P M/1T. Pye 541657 0/040

 10 GHOST WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 8P M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/036

 11 RHYNO'S CHAMP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/034

 12 CENT WEST 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1J. Taylor 546586 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 July 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BULLET TRAIN 2 Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2J. Taylor 537645 13/6327
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 July 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SARAH'S LAW 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/07/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 4P M/1L. Gaffney 546593 0/078

 2 RITZA EBONY First start M/1M. Davidson 551371 0/00

 3 RITZA MEL First start M/1M. Davidson 551369 0/00

 4 BELTONE MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 5P M/1G. Greene 543300 0/068

 5 MASONRY EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1W. Ison 546578 0/057

 6 BIG ORANGE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 4P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 July 2022

P 2 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Last start winner GOS, 12/07/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2D. Flanagan 534186 13/5285
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 July 2022

P 3 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUZZ JUNKIE Last start winner GAR, 16/07/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 7P 3/1/2M. Lill 543628 10/5270

 2 JABENI Last start Provincial winner GOS, 19/07/2022, R9, P 1P 6C 3P 3/1/1B. Moroney 525218 16/4346
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 July 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUNDLE KATE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3R. Wright 540245 8/1270
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